
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 OLMC 73

2 Steeleville JH 94

3 Central City 155

4 St Joseph Olney 206

5 NCOE 215

6 Selmaville 242

7 Summersville 260

8 St Mary Centralia 266

9 St Theresa-ACA 296

10 Wayne City 316

11 Odin 318

12 Bluford 334

13 Raccoon 340

14 Maryville Christian 354

15 Field 364

16 Trinity Lutheran Centralia 436

17 Creal Springs-Adams 456

18 Rome 473

19 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op 482

20 Good Shepard Lutheran 485

21 Nashville 486

22 Pope County 489

23 Opdyle-Belle Rive 491

24 Pinckneyville 204 520

25 Allendale 653

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

New Hope 1

Zeigler-Royalton 1

Waltonville 1

New Hebron Christian 1

St John (Chester) 1

St Bruno Catholic 2

Ashley 2

St Andrew Murphysboro 2

Grand Prairie 2

New Horizon Christian 2

O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy 3

Woodlawn 3

Evansville 3

Willow Grove 4

St Marks Steeleville 4

Crab Orchard 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 OLMC 7 73

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Michael Oliver 00:10:58.393 1

2 8 David Carlson 00:11:36.153 7

3 20 Anthony Bowling 00:11:57.930 17

4 27 Timoth Surburg 00:12:05.116 23

5 29 Ruben Pullum 00:12:06.456 25

6 45 Ray Jones 00:12:20.900 0

7 47 Ben Carlson 00:12:21.210 0

2 Steeleville JH 7 94

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Mel Mulholland 00:11:26.730 6

2 9 Gavin Conway 00:11:38.190 8

3 14 Lane Lazenby 00:11:51.746 12

4 23 Drew Gerlach 00:12:00.316 19

5 57 Eli Rushing 00:12:37.160 49

6 60 Brad Mevert 00:12:42.773 0

7 104 Jordan Wilson 00:13:18.953 0

3 Central City 7 155

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Tyrese Scott 00:11:49.256 11

2 30 Jamie Long 00:12:07.833 26

3 32 Devin Mashburn 00:12:08.110 28

4 43 Austin Daugherty 00:12:20.520 37

5 61 Preston Johannes 00:12:44.263 53

6 102 Braydin Mcdonal 00:13:16.396 0

7 141 Andrew Jackson 00:14:06.860 0

4 St Joseph Olney 7 206

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Cadin Ackman 00:12:03.480 21

2 36 Gavin Dorn 00:12:14.496 32

3 48 Carter Jensen 00:12:22.113 42

4 59 Jarrett Doll 00:12:41.096 51

5 70 Colin Clodfelter 00:12:50.870 60

6 78 Collin Diel 00:12:54.860 0

7 88 Brent Hatten 00:13:02.126 0

5 NCOE 7 215

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Brandon Skaggs 00:11:23.920 5
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2 28 Ty Money 00:12:05.426 24

3 54 Kyle Mendoza 00:12:32.193 46

4 75 Theron Smith 00:12:52.490 64

5 91 Will Sutton 00:13:07.743 76

6 94 Joe Melton 00:13:08.850 0

7 96 Lucas Thomas 00:13:10.190 0

6 Selmaville 7 242

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 35 Luke Sexton 00:12:13.396 31

2 39 Logan Rubin 00:12:15.786 34

3 51 Brennon Nix 00:12:25.280 45

4 56 Logan Bandy 00:12:35.590 48

5 101 Brogan Gregg 00:13:14.836 84

6 108 Shawn Bailey 00:13:25.163 0

7 134 Graham Marshall 00:14:00.553 0

7 Summersville 6 260

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Matthew Nelson 00:11:55.583 14

2 31 Ryan Hill 00:12:07.840 27

3 38 Mason Hemby 00:12:14.756 33

4 110 Blaine Litton 00:13:30.223 92

5 112 Derek Hill 00:13:32.250 94

6 115 Cameron Steele 00:13:37.123 0

8 St Mary Centralia 7 266

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 44 Eli Barrow 00:12:20.523 38

2 46 Will Pryor 00:12:20.943 40

3 64 Jake Hardy 00:12:45.856 55

4 65 Carson True 00:12:47.826 56

5 92 Myles Pryor 00:13:08.360 77

6 128 Nick Wolden 00:13:51.216 0

7 145 Gage Hardy 00:14:13.233 0

9 St Theresa-ACA 6 296

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Ty Reynolds 00:11:56.730 15

2 22 Zach Wuebbels 00:11:59.893 18

3 79 Spencer Reincke 00:12:55.410 67

4 83 Luke Barton 00:12:58.880 70

5 150 Ryan Wuebbels 00:14:19.806 126

6 197 Christian Jourdan 00:19:40.640 0

10 Wayne City 7 316
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Cole Clark 00:11:18.906 2

2 62 Austin Schuster 00:12:44.660 54

3 67 Dalton Smith 00:12:49.743 57

4 117 Isaac Loker 00:13:41.500 98

5 125 Keegan Smith 00:13:49.390 105

6 153 Christopher Clark 00:14:24.440 0

7 175 Isaiah Miller 00:14:52.546 0

11 Odin 7 318

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 33 Randy Davis 00:12:08.380 29

2 71 Christian Duncan 00:12:50.890 61

3 74 Marcus Jones 00:12:52.436 63

4 89 Kaiden Roberts 00:13:03.670 74

5 109 Tyler Davis 00:13:27.740 91

6 138 Kyle Friend 00:14:03.836 0

7 191 Cody Frzier 00:17:05.856 0

12 Bluford 6 334

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Seth Hammerski 00:11:21.963 4

2 58 Isaiah Bradshaw 00:12:39.436 50

3 77 Hunter Marlow 00:12:54.576 65

4 114 Nathan Launay 00:13:34.863 96

5 143 Elijah Marlow 00:14:10.163 119

6 169 Parker Cotton 00:14:41.406 0

13 Raccoon 7 340

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Andrew Allison 00:11:52.536 13

2 41 Aaron Bierman 00:12:17.590 36

3 87 Crede Correll 00:13:01.856 72

4 122 Jeremy Dalton 00:13:46.703 102

5 140 Aidan Glasgow 00:14:05.253 117

6 163 Spencer Johannes 00:14:32.386 0

7 190 Brendan Phillips 00:16:59.786 0

14 Maryville Christian 7 354

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 55 Carson Alvers 00:12:34.396 47

2 68 Isaac Ballard 00:12:50.643 58

3 73 Braden Gilmore 00:12:51.453 62

4 106 Cameron Beckett 00:13:21.786 88

5 118 Camden Ambuehl 00:13:42.880 99
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6 126 Chase Young 00:13:50.546 0

7 131 Aj Mills 00:13:55.936 0

15 Field 6 364

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 26 Evan Leeke 00:12:05.003 22

2 49 Ty Crane 00:12:22.746 43

3 90 Gatlin Miller 00:13:06.600 75

4 107 Hayden Landreth 00:13:24.320 89

5 164 Quinton Mullinax 00:14:35.570 135

6 172 Demarvia Williams 00:14:46.933 0

16 Trinity Lutheran Centralia 6 436

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Cory Fleeman 00:11:42.526 9

2 80 Sam Britt 00:12:56.966 68

3 127 Kolton Shoemaker 00:13:50.803 107

4 135 Carter Mayer 00:14:00.993 114

5 167 Charlie Castleman 00:14:38.336 138

6 189 James Zimmerman 00:16:32.573 0

17 Creal Springs-Adams 5 456

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Caleb Crain 00:11:43.210 10

2 86 Gavyn Lietz 00:13:01.196 71

3 100 Davin Thomas 00:13:13.560 83

4 168 Andrew Diefenbach 00:14:38.603 139

5 185 Noah Tate 00:15:37.686 153

18 Rome 7 473

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 93 Noah Heitmeyer 00:13:08.843 78

2 95 Max Zinzilieta 00:13:09.100 80

3 113 Cody Mays 00:13:34.700 95

4 129 Emmett Burnes 00:13:52.823 109

5 132 Hayden Locke 00:13:57.250 111

6 166 Dominic Koehl 00:14:36.773 0

7 182 Hunter Shirley 00:15:20.080 0

19 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op 5 482

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Bryan Meskil 00:11:21.010 3

2 69 Dylan Garner 00:12:50.666 59

3 152 Justin Garner 00:14:22.703 127

4 162 Isaac Patten 00:14:31.116 133

5 195 Aidyn Farmer 00:17:47.506 160
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20 Good Shepard Lutheran 5 485

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 34 Jake Pinede 00:12:08.646 30

2 123 Kanalu Wong 00:13:48.623 103

3 124 Henry Lingafelter 00:13:48.880 104

4 133 Brenden Sommer 00:13:58.000 112

5 165 Thomas Bardwell 00:14:36.076 136

21 Nashville 5 486

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Gavin Love 00:12:03.090 20

2 82 Daymeon Baugh 00:12:58.540 69

3 144 Graham Speedie 00:14:11.363 120

4 146 Gabe Kried 00:14:13.716 122

5 188 Ethan Delze 00:16:00.580 155

22 Pope County 7 489

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Jackson Eddington 00:11:56.783 16

2 97 Matt Davis 00:13:10.493 82

3 154 Braxton Mitchell 00:14:24.496 129

4 155 Gavin Lewis 00:14:24.606 130

5 160 Connor Hobbs 00:14:29.083 132

6 179 Raine Lauster 00:15:10.396 0

7 183 Donovan Grider 00:15:25.716 0

23 Opdyle-Belle Rive 7 491

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 40 Landon James 00:12:16.420 35

2 120 Kayden Megee 00:13:45.533 100

3 121 Tyler Kemp 00:13:45.696 101

4 148 Austin Morgan 00:14:16.303 124

5 156 Ethan Corbett 00:14:26.040 131

6 181 Cye Ham 00:15:14.736 0

7 184 Wyatt Pilson 00:15:26.290 0

24 Pinckneyville 204 7 520

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 50 Lucas Teel 00:12:24.973 44

2 111 Dawson Wynn 00:13:30.236 93

3 137 Noah Conner 00:14:03.520 115

4 149 Jakeb Baker 00:14:19.753 125

5 173 Abel Runyon 00:14:48.116 143

6 174 Landon Millikin 00:14:51.413 0

7 177 Dawson Chaney 00:15:07.046 0
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25 Allendale 6 653

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 105 Gehrig Jones 00:13:20.966 87

2 147 Chase Keepes 00:14:16.096 123

3 171 Eric Leffler 00:14:46.880 141

4 180 Reese Noll 00:15:11.996 148

5 187 Manuel Borda 00:15:58.050 154

6 192 Keir Curtis 00:17:13.240 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 0 Lane Harvey 8th 00:10:38.046 New Hope

2 1 Michael Oliver 8th 00:10:58.393 OLMC

3 2 Cole Clark 8th 00:11:18.906 Wayne City

4 3 Bryan Meskil 8th 00:11:21.010 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

5 4 Seth Hammerski 5th 00:11:21.963 Bluford

6 5 Brandon Skaggs 8th 00:11:23.920 NCOE

7 6 Mel Mulholland 8th 00:11:26.730 Steeleville JH

8 7 David Carlson 8th 00:11:36.153 OLMC

9 8 Gavin Conway 8th 00:11:38.190 Steeleville JH

10 0 Will Brant 8th 00:11:40.046 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy

11 9 Cory Fleeman 6th 00:11:42.526 Trinity Lutheran Centralia

12 10 Caleb Crain 7th 00:11:43.210 Creal Springs-Adams

13 11 Tyrese Scott 5th 00:11:49.256 Central City

14 12 Lane Lazenby 5th 00:11:51.746 Steeleville JH

15 13 Andrew Allison 8th 00:11:52.536 Raccoon

16 14 Matthew Nelson 8th 00:11:55.583 Summersville

17 15 Ty Reynolds 7th 00:11:56.730 St Theresa-ACA

18 16 Jackson Eddington 7th 00:11:56.783 Pope County

19 0 John Alongi 7th 00:11:56.890 St Bruno Catholic

20 17 Anthony Bowling 8th 00:11:57.930 OLMC

21 0 Reed Dearing 6th 00:11:58.570 Willow Grove

22 18 Zach Wuebbels 7th 00:11:59.893 St Theresa-ACA

23 19 Drew Gerlach 7th 00:12:00.316 Steeleville JH

24 20 Gavin Love 7th 00:12:03.090 Nashville

25 21 Cadin Ackman 7th 00:12:03.480 St Joseph Olney

26 22 Evan Leeke 6th 00:12:05.003 Field

27 23 Timoth Surburg 8th 00:12:05.116 OLMC

28 24 Ty Money 6th 00:12:05.426 NCOE

29 25 Ruben Pullum 5th 00:12:06.456 OLMC

30 26 Jamie Long 7th 00:12:07.833 Central City

31 27 Ryan Hill 8th 00:12:07.840 Summersville

32 28 Devin Mashburn 8th 00:12:08.110 Central City

33 29 Randy Davis 6th 00:12:08.380 Odin

34 30 Jake Pinede 8th 00:12:08.646 Good Shepard Lutheran

35 31 Luke Sexton 8th 00:12:13.396 Selmaville
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36 32 Gavin Dorn 6th 00:12:14.496 St Joseph Olney

37 0 Jakob Imhoff 7th 00:12:14.600 Zeigler-Royalton

38 33 Mason Hemby 7th 00:12:14.756 Summersville

39 34 Logan Rubin 6th 00:12:15.786 Selmaville

40 35 Landon James 6th 00:12:16.420 Opdyle-Belle Rive

41 36 Aaron Bierman 8th 00:12:17.590 Raccoon

42 0 Landon Davis 8th 00:12:19.640 Ashley

43 37 Austin Daugherty 8th 00:12:20.520 Central City

44 38 Eli Barrow 6th 00:12:20.523 St Mary Centralia

45 39 Ray Jones 8th 00:12:20.900 OLMC

46 40 Will Pryor 6th 00:12:20.943 St Mary Centralia

47 41 Ben Carlson 6th 00:12:21.210 OLMC

48 42 Carter Jensen 7th 00:12:22.113 St Joseph Olney

49 43 Ty Crane 8th 00:12:22.746 Field

50 44 Lucas Teel 7th 00:12:24.973 Pinckneyville 204

51 45 Brennon Nix 8th 00:12:25.280 Selmaville

52 0 Logan Fulkerson 7th 00:12:25.990 St Marks Steeleville

53 0 Eli Witges 6th 00:12:29.100 Waltonville

54 46 Kyle Mendoza 8th 00:12:32.193 NCOE

55 47 Carson Alvers 6th 00:12:34.396 Maryville Christian

56 48 Logan Bandy 4th 00:12:35.590 Selmaville

57 49 Eli Rushing 4th 00:12:37.160 Steeleville JH

58 50 Isaiah Bradshaw 8th 00:12:39.436 Bluford

59 51 Jarrett Doll 4th 00:12:41.096 St Joseph Olney

60 52 Brad Mevert 8th 00:12:42.773 Steeleville JH

61 53 Preston Johannes 7th 00:12:44.263 Central City

62 54 Austin Schuster 6th 00:12:44.660 Wayne City

63 0 Drew Hudgins 8th 00:12:45.850 St Andrew Murphysboro

64 55 Jake Hardy 7th 00:12:45.856 St Mary Centralia

65 56 Carson True 5th 00:12:47.826 St Mary Centralia

66 0 Will Hawkins 8th 00:12:49.023 New Hebron Christian

67 57 Dalton Smith 8th 00:12:49.743 Wayne City

68 58 Isaac Ballard 4th 00:12:50.643 Maryville Christian

69 59 Dylan Garner 8th 00:12:50.666 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

70 60 Colin Clodfelter 7th 00:12:50.870 St Joseph Olney

71 61 Christian Duncan 7th 00:12:50.890 Odin

72 0 Hunter Mays 6th 00:12:51.206 Woodlawn
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73 62 Braden Gilmore 3rd 00:12:51.453 Maryville Christian

74 63 Marcus Jones 8th 00:12:52.436 Odin

75 64 Theron Smith 7th 00:12:52.490 NCOE

76 0 Ronin Doiron 7th 00:12:53.780 St John (Chester)

77 65 Hunter Marlow 7th 00:12:54.576 Bluford

78 66 Collin Diel 6th 00:12:54.860 St Joseph Olney

79 67 Spencer Reincke 8th 00:12:55.410 St Theresa-ACA

80 68 Sam Britt 6th 00:12:56.966 Trinity Lutheran Centralia

81 0 Jimmy Whitaker 8th 00:12:57.396 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy

82 69 Daymeon Baugh 8th 00:12:58.540 Nashville

83 70 Luke Barton 8th 00:12:58.880 St Theresa-ACA

84 0 Bryce Foley 6th 00:13:00.296 Willow Grove

85 0 Tate Duty 5th 00:13:00.610 Crab Orchard

86 71 Gavyn Lietz 8th 00:13:01.196 Creal Springs-Adams

87 72 Crede Correll 8th 00:13:01.856 Raccoon

88 73 Brent Hatten 8th 00:13:02.126 St Joseph Olney

89 74 Kaiden Roberts 5th 00:13:03.670 Odin

90 75 Gatlin Miller 8th 00:13:06.600 Field

91 76 Will Sutton 6th 00:13:07.743 NCOE

92 77 Myles Pryor 4th 00:13:08.360 St Mary Centralia

93 78 Noah Heitmeyer 7th 00:13:08.843 Rome

94 79 Joe Melton 6th 00:13:08.850 NCOE

95 80 Max Zinzilieta 7th 00:13:09.100 Rome

96 81 Lucas Thomas 7th 00:13:10.190 NCOE

97 82 Matt Davis 8th 00:13:10.493 Pope County

98 0 Dylan Singler 8th 00:13:10.773 Grand Prairie

99 0 Adam Moudler 7th 00:13:12.810 Willow Grove

100 83 Davin Thomas 8th 00:13:13.560 Creal Springs-Adams

101 84 Brogan Gregg 4th 00:13:14.836 Selmaville

102 85 Braydin Mcdonal 5th 00:13:16.396 Central City

103 0 Steven Hirte 6th 00:13:17.806 St Bruno Catholic

104 86 Jordan Wilson 7th 00:13:18.953 Steeleville JH

105 87 Gehrig Jones 5th 00:13:20.966 Allendale

106 88 Cameron Beckett 5th 00:13:21.786 Maryville Christian

107 89 Hayden Landreth 6th 00:13:24.320 Field

108 90 Shawn Bailey 6th 00:13:25.163 Selmaville

109 91 Tyler Davis 6th 00:13:27.740 Odin
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110 92 Blaine Litton 8th 00:13:30.223 Summersville

111 93 Dawson Wynn 5th 00:13:30.236 Pinckneyville 204

112 94 Derek Hill 8th 00:13:32.250 Summersville

113 95 Cody Mays 8th 00:13:34.700 Rome

114 96 Nathan Launay 6th 00:13:34.863 Bluford

115 97 Cameron Steele 8th 00:13:37.123 Summersville

116 0 Trenton Ogilvie 4th 00:13:37.610 St Marks Steeleville

117 98 Isaac Loker 8th 00:13:41.500 Wayne City

118 99 Camden Ambuehl 4th 00:13:42.880 Maryville Christian

119 0 Carson Green 4th 00:13:44.476 New Horizon Christian

120 100 Kayden Megee 4th 00:13:45.533 Opdyle-Belle Rive

121 101 Tyler Kemp 4th 00:13:45.696 Opdyle-Belle Rive

122 102 Jeremy Dalton 5th 00:13:46.703 Raccoon

123 103 Kanalu Wong 4th 00:13:48.623 Good Shepard Lutheran

124 104 Henry Lingafelter 7th 00:13:48.880 Good Shepard Lutheran

125 105 Keegan Smith 5th 00:13:49.390 Wayne City

126 106 Chase Young 5th 00:13:50.546 Maryville Christian

127 107 Kolton Shoemaker 6th 00:13:50.803 Trinity Lutheran Centralia

128 108 Nick Wolden 8th 00:13:51.216 St Mary Centralia

129 109 Emmett Burnes 7th 00:13:52.823 Rome

130 0 Seth Becker 8th 00:13:54.930 Evansville

131 110 Aj Mills 4th 00:13:55.936 Maryville Christian

132 111 Hayden Locke 7th 00:13:57.250 Rome

133 112 Brenden Sommer 8th 00:13:58.000 Good Shepard Lutheran

134 113 Graham Marshall 7th 00:14:00.553 Selmaville

135 114 Carter Mayer 6th 00:14:00.993 Trinity Lutheran Centralia

136 0 Carter Wasson 4th 00:14:02.266 St Marks Steeleville

137 115 Noah Conner 8th 00:14:03.520 Pinckneyville 204

138 116 Kyle Friend 5th 00:14:03.836 Odin

139 0 R.T. Rodriguez 8th 00:14:05.040 St Andrew Murphysboro

140 117 Aidan Glasgow 7th 00:14:05.253 Raccoon

141 118 Andrew Jackson 5th 00:14:06.860 Central City

142 0 Derek Baugh 7th 00:14:08.193 Ashley

143 119 Elijah Marlow 4th 00:14:10.163 Bluford

144 120 Graham Speedie 7th 00:14:11.363 Nashville

145 121 Gage Hardy 5th 00:14:13.233 St Mary Centralia

146 122 Gabe Kried 6th 00:14:13.716 Nashville
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147 123 Chase Keepes 6th 00:14:16.096 Allendale

148 124 Austin Morgan 7th 00:14:16.303 Opdyle-Belle Rive

149 125 Jakeb Baker 4th 00:14:19.753 Pinckneyville 204

150 126 Ryan Wuebbels 4th 00:14:19.806 St Theresa-ACA

151 0 Evan Reitz 4th 00:14:20.443 St Marks Steeleville

152 127 Justin Garner 6th 00:14:22.703 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

153 128 Christopher Clark 6th 00:14:24.440 Wayne City

154 129 Braxton Mitchell 6th 00:14:24.496 Pope County

155 130 Gavin Lewis 5th 00:14:24.606 Pope County

156 131 Ethan Corbett 6th 00:14:26.040 Opdyle-Belle Rive

157 0 Landon Walter 4th 00:14:26.360 Evansville

158 0 Hunter Hodge 7th 00:14:27.156 Crab Orchard

159 0 Titus Ashford 4th 00:14:28.103 New Horizon Christian

160 132 Connor Hobbs 7th 00:14:29.083 Pope County

161 0 Riley Jennings 7th 00:14:29.100 Grand Prairie

162 133 Isaac Patten 6th 00:14:31.116 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

163 134 Spencer Johannes 5th 00:14:32.386 Raccoon

164 135 Quinton Mullinax 5th 00:14:35.570 Field

165 136 Thomas Bardwell 7th 00:14:36.076 Good Shepard Lutheran

166 137 Dominic Koehl 6th 00:14:36.773 Rome

167 138 Charlie Castleman 4th 00:14:38.336 Trinity Lutheran Centralia

168 139 Andrew Diefenbach 6th 00:14:38.603 Creal Springs-Adams

169 140 Parker Cotton 6th 00:14:41.406 Bluford

170 0 Andrew Hildibidal 6th 00:14:43.633 Willow Grove

171 141 Eric Leffler 5th 00:14:46.880 Allendale

172 142 Demarvia Williams 7th 00:14:46.933 Field

173 143 Abel Runyon 5th 00:14:48.116 Pinckneyville 204

174 144 Landon Millikin 5th 00:14:51.413 Pinckneyville 204

175 145 Isaiah Miller 6th 00:14:52.546 Wayne City

176 0 Hunter Throgmorton 7th 00:14:54.650 Crab Orchard

177 146 Dawson Chaney 4th 00:15:07.046 Pinckneyville 204

178 0 Avery Carpenter 5th 00:15:10.050 Evansville

179 147 Raine Lauster 5th 00:15:10.396 Pope County

180 148 Reese Noll 8th 00:15:11.996 Allendale

181 149 Cye Ham 5th 00:15:14.736 Opdyle-Belle Rive

182 150 Hunter Shirley 6th 00:15:20.080 Rome

183 151 Donovan Grider 8th 00:15:25.716 Pope County
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184 152 Wyatt Pilson 4th 00:15:26.290 Opdyle-Belle Rive

185 153 Noah Tate 7th 00:15:37.686 Creal Springs-Adams

186 0 Kaden Barber 6th 00:15:45.183 Crab Orchard

187 154 Manuel Borda 6th 00:15:58.050 Allendale

188 155 Ethan Delze 6th 00:16:00.580 Nashville

189 156 James Zimmerman 7th 00:16:32.573 Trinity Lutheran Centralia

190 157 Brendan Phillips 5th 00:16:59.786 Raccoon

191 158 Cody Frzier 7th 00:17:05.856 Odin

192 159 Keir Curtis 6th 00:17:13.240 Allendale

193 0 Seth Wielt 7th 00:17:30.606 Woodlawn

194 0 Parker Hartman 7th 00:17:35.926 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy

195 160 Aidyn Farmer 6th 00:17:47.506 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

196 0 Wyatt Meadows 5th 00:18:56.156 Woodlawn

197 161 Christian Jourdan 7th 00:19:40.640 St Theresa-ACA

Page: 13 of 13Printed: 10/19/2014 11:08:14 AM

sIJHsaa Class s Boys


